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Family: AUTOMATION

SubFamily: Panel Turning Device

Brand: MAHROS

Model: GP - DC
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Max. panel width
Min. panel length
Max. panel length
Rotation system
Rotation direction
Min. panel length
Max. panel length
Min. panel width
Max. panel width
Panel rotation direction
direction:

and

1200 mm

260 mm

3200 mm

double cone

from long to transverse
260 mm

3200 mm

210 mm

1200 mm

yes

from long to transverse

with double cone
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